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Tuesday, September 23r4, Room A01

8,30: Welcome speeches

Valy Ceia (Vice-Rector, West University of Timisoara)

Ioan Piso (,Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-Napoca)

Péter Forisek (University of Debrecen)

Roxana Gabriela Curca (,Alexandru Ioan Cuza” University of Iasi)

9,00-11,00: Paper presentations
Chair: Maria Gorea
Gyorgy Németh, Edina Gradvol, Curse tablets of North-Africa. Towards
a new corpus
Péter Forisek, Road Network in Cappadocia during the Early Principate
Felix Michler, Localizing the Pannonian road station Mutenum. An
interpretation of a new find of lead tags from Miillendorf (Austria)
Roxana-Gabriela Curcd, La langue des inscriptions de la Mésie Inférieure :
déclin ou évolution ?

11,00-11,20: Coffee break

11,20-13,20: Paper presentations
Chair: Péter Kovacs

Elias Sverkos, Neue Verwaltungsdokumente aus der rémischen Provinz
Makedonien

Annamaria-Izabella Pazsint, Notes prosopographiques sur les
beneficiarii de ln Mésie Inferieure

Florian Matei-Popescu, The recruitment of the auxiliary soldiers in
Moesia Superior

Ana Odochiciuc, Armée et ressources dans la province de Dacie : la gestion
militaire du sel et de I'or

13,20-15,00: Lunch
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15,00-17,00: Paper presentations
Chair: Péter Forisek

Lucretiu Mihailescu-Birliba, Les routes et les beneficiarii. Une
réévaluation du dossier épigraphique de Nifon (Mésie Inférieure)

Chiara Cenati, The verse inscriptions from Aquae lasae: towards a new
edition

Rada Varga, George Bounegru, A new conductor pascui et salinarum
and the administration of the salt mines from Dacia

Marius Alexianu, Lucretiu Mihailescu-Birliba, Rada Varga, Les
esclaves et les affranchis impériaux - indicateurs épigraphiques de
latinisation dans les provinces mésiques

17,00-17,20: Coffee break

17,20-19,20: Paper presentations
Chair: Gyorgy Németh

Radu Ardevan, On ala I Bosporanorum

Ioan Piso, Cdlin Timoc, Un nouveau gouverneur des trois Dacies d
Tibiscum

Maria Gorea, IDR 1, 167 : Une nouvelle lecture de l'inscription aramaique
de la bilingue latino-palmyreene (le lapidarium du Musée de Timisoara)

Simona Regep, Cdlin Timoc, Ovidiu Tentea, Eine Votivinschrift aus dem
Bereich der Thermen von Tibiscum

Wednesday, September 24th, Room A01

9,00-11,00: Paper presentations
Chair: Elias Sverkos

Adam Szabo, On the romanization of the Mogiones in Pannonia: the
religious material

Ivo Topalilov, The pseudo-tribe case in Rome during the Severans

Péter Kovacs, A building inscription from Vindobona

Adam Novotnik, Remarks on secondary use of Roman stone monuments
in Late Antiquity

11,00: Concluding remarks (Ana Odochiciuc, Ioan Piso)
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Marius ALEXIANU, , Alexandru Ioan Cuza” University of lasi
alexianumarius@yahoo.com

Radu ARDEVAN, ,Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-Napoca
rardevan@gmail.com

George BOUNEGRU, Union Museum Alba Iulia
bounegru_g viziru@yahoo.com

Valy CEIA, West University of Timisoara
valy.ceia@e-uvt.ro

Chiara CENATI, University of Vienna
chiara.cenati@univie.ac.at

Roxana-Gabriela CURCA, , Alexandru Ioan Cuza” University of lasi
roxanigabriela@yahoo.com

Péter FORISEK, University of Debrecen
pforisek2@yahoo.com

Maria GOREA, Université Paris VIII/ Pole Archéologique IFEA,
Istanbul
maria.gorea33@gmail.com

Edina GRADVOL, Semmelweiss University Budapest
nemethne.gradvohl.edina@semmelweis.hu

Péter KOVACS, Pazmény Péter Catholic University, Budapest
kovacs.peter@btk.ppke.hu

Florian MATEI-POPESCU, ,, Vasile Parvan” Institute of Archaeology
Bucharest, Romanian Society of Classical Studies
florianmatei@gmail.com

Lucretiu MIHAILESCU-BIRLIBA, , Alexandru IoanCuza” University
of Iasi
blucretiu@yahoo.com

Felix MICHLER, Institute of Ancient History and Classical Studies,
Papyrology and Epigraphy, Vienna
felix.michler@univie.ac.at

Gyorgy NEMETH, Eotvos Lorand University
kritiasster@gmail.com
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Adam NOVOTNIK, Government Office of Pest County, Budapest
novotnikadam@gmail.com

Ana ODOCHICIUC, West University of Timisoara
odochiciuc.ana@gmail.com

Annamaria-Izabella PAZSINT, , Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-
Napoca
aipazsint@gmail.com

Ioan PISO, , Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-Napoca
piso_ioan@yahoo.com

Simona REGEP, West University of Timisoara
simona.regep@e-uvt.ro

Elias SVERKOS, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
sverkos@hist.auth.gr

Adam SZABO, Hungarian National Museum Budapest
szabo.adam@hnm.hu

Ovidiu TENTEA, The National History Museum of Romania
ovidiu.tentea@gmail.com

Cilin TIMOC, Banat National Museum Timisoara
calintimoc@gmail.com

Ivo TOPALILOV, Institute of Balkan Studies and Centre of
Thracology "Prof. Alexander Fol"-Bulgarian Academy of
Sciences
itopalilov@yahoo.com

Rada VARGA, , Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-Napoca
radavarga@gmail.com
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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Valy CEIA (West University of Timisoara, Romanian Society of
Classical Studies)

Ana ODOCHICIUC (West University of Timisoara)

Roxana-Gabriela CURCA (»Alexandru Ioan Cuza” University of
Iasi)

Ioan PISO (,Babes-Bolyai” University of Cluj-Napoca)

Lucretiu MIHAILESCU-BIRLIBA (,Alexandru Ioan Cuza”
University of Iasi)

Florian MATEI-POPESCU (, Vasile Parvan” Institute of
Archaeology Bucharest, Romanian Society of Classical
Studies)



